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Annex 1

Bid Submission Form

lulaan No: (1UL)94-0/94/2021/25

IMPORTANT: This sheet should serve as a front page of the proposal. If any bidder fails to submit
the relevant information and bid documents states in information sheet section 14, bid will be rejected
at the bid opening stage.

Bid Title: Optic Fiber Cable from head office to star clouds

Qty Description Price

1 | Optic Fiber Cable from head office to star clouds

GST (6%)
TOTAL (MVR)
Total in Words:

Duration Calendar days

Proposed Period days

Check list for documents submitted (please tick the appropriate box)

Yes (V) No (x)

Bid Submission Form Completed & Signed
Certificate of Registration (Company)
Memorandum of Association (for companies)
National Identity Card

Certificate of Registration (Sole Proprietorship)
Company Profile

S.M.E Registration

G.S.T Registration

Past Experience Documents (Related to the bid)
Tax Clearance Form

Bid Security (If the bid amount is greater than 500,000.00)
Bank Statement

OO NO|O|R~RIW|IN|EF

=Y
o

(BN
(BN

[N
N

Maldives Immigration Page 8 of 11



Annex 02

Technical Requirement
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e Sliding Rail rack mount 24 ODF Fiber optic patch panel for port Velaanaage
building and Star Cloud-

e Adapter fiber optic SC/UPC (Single mode)

e Single mode fiber pigtail

6 Core single mode cable specification
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6 Core Fiber optic cable

Single mode optical fiber
Outdoor cable
Armored Tight Buffered cable

Strengthening 0-6mm steel wire
Outer shield thickness PE1-7mm
Length of the cable should be marked on the cable (Per meter)
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Annex 03
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